maltech

Platforms

Scissor Lift MS 97B

Technical data

Scissor Lifts Max. Working Height
Max. Platform Height

Product features Capacity

m Battery drive Platform length

m All wheel drive Platform width

m non marking tyres Platform extension
Transport length
Transport width

Height

Height with folded rails
Gross weight

Drive

Inclination across

Inclination along
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HALL IN TYROL 5 traBe 24, 6060 Hall in Tirel | Phone 0043 | 22 | hall@maltech.com
LINZ Gewerbeapark 11, 4052 Ansfelden | Phone 79 65 | maltech.com

ST. POLTEN Ernst Maerker StraBe 20, 3100 St. P8lten | Phone O 206 | poelten@maltech.com

GYOR | DEBRECEN | BUDAPEST | BRATISLAVA | KOSICE

9.7 m
77 m
680 kg
2.79 m
1.6 m
1.60 m
318 m
1.75 m
2.59 m
1.92 m
3,442 kg
Batterie
20

30



